

LAC 14/21
NAFE SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

24.05.2022

Present: Sh. Shubham Ahlawat, proxy counsel for the
petitioner.

None for R1/UOI.

Proxy counsel for counsel for R2/DDA.

Be put up on 06.02.2023 for filing of WS on behalf
of both the respondents.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.05.2022